}7 LINDY

CELEBRATING
OF COMING HOME

Company Vehicle Trip Added On : 07-29-2021

Technician
Reason
Starting ODOMETER Reading
Ending ODOMETER Reading
Miles Logged
Trip Date
Is there any new damage to the company vehicle?

Was there any accidents or other incidents during this trip?

Daniel Ortiz

Take vehicle to Gas Station

106,680.00

106,681.00

1.00

07-29-2021

No

No



